Features
 3-Axis Encoder Inputs
 1 MHz Input Rate
 32-bit Count Range
 2500 Vrms Optical Isolation
 CW/CCW, Pulse/Dir, Quadrant
 Built-in Virtual Battery Backup For Encoder Counter
 Dual Watchdog

X -
- +
Ordering Information
I-7083-G CR 3-axis, 32-bits Encoder Counter Input Module with DCON Protocol (Gray Cover) (RoHS) Art. No. 116920
I-7083D-G CR I-7083 with 7-Segment LED Display (Gray Cover) (RoHS) Art. No. 116921
I-7083B-G CR 3-axis, 32-bits Encoder Counter Input Module with DCON Protocol (Gray Cover) (RoHS)  Art. No. 116922
I-7083BD-G CR I-7083B with 7-Segment LED Display (Gray Cover) (RoHS)  Art. No. 116923
Internal I/O Structure
Pin Assignments
Wire Connections
Input Type